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(a) REV

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Re
la

tiv
e 

Ut
ili

ty
 V

al
ue

(b) RUV with assumptions equivalent to REV

Choose perfectly when to act
p = 0 .1  (high chance of event)
p = 0 .5  (medium chance of event)
p = 0 .9  (low chance of event)


